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

 
     To assist home sellers a new industry  
report has been released that tackles the 
important  issues you need to know to make 
your home competitive in today’s tough,  
aggressive marketplace. 

     Through these 27 tips you will discover how 
to protect and capitalize on your most  
important investment, be in control of your 
situation, and make the best profit possible. 

     To order your FREE copy of this report, call 
my toll free number anytime, 24 hours a day,  
7 days a week. 
 

1-866-801-SOLD (7653) 
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Jeff, Jacklyn & Mark -The Ingram Mortgage Team  
 

For all your Mortgage & financing needs! 
#mortgagefamily 

 

Call  604.644.1413 
Email  info@ingrammortgageteam.com 

 

www.ingrammortgageteam.com 

$4,900,000 
11698 224 Street, Maple Ridge 

 

22 Unit - 1 Bedroom apartments in 

well maintained building excellent 

bui lding.  Great  holding or  

Development property designated for 

Higher Density in the Master-

planned community for fast growing 

Maple Ridge, Haney Center.   

 
$7,500,000 

11724 224 Street, Maple Ridge 
 
 

24 Unit Apartment building, well 

maintained, partially renovated. 

Excellent holding or Development 

property Zoned C-3, Designated for 

higher density plus Bonus Density 

in master-planned community  

center of Haney, Maple Ridge.  

 

 

#801 4400 Buchanan Street, Burnaby 
 

Rarely available, quiet N/W Corner unit, one of 
the largest floor plans, The 'MOTIF' By Bosa 
developments. Just steps to Brentwood Mall + 
Skytrain. Spacious modern living with 2 large 
bedrooms, 2 baths plus den and insuite laundry. 
Dark laminate floor throughout, stone counter-
tops, expansive floor to ceiling windows, cov-
ered balcony with fantastic view. S/S applianc-
es, new fridge, Nu-heat in both bathroom floors. 
Building offers fitness ctr, Sauna/steam rom, hot 
tub & swirl pool/gym, playground. Comes with 
2 side by side Pkg + storage locker, bike room. 

Sold! 
 

1717 Haversley Avenue, Coquitlam 
 
1 owner personal builders home, no expenses 
spared with material and detail. One of the largest 
lots in desirable Central Coquitlam with a custom 
built 2x6 construction home, almost 5700 sq.ft on 
2 levels. Includes 2 two bdrm suites. Impressing 
18 ft grand entr featuring granite tile, spiral stairs 
& vaulted ceiling highlighting the brilliant chan-
delier. Mn floor up has 4 bdrms incl. 2 large 
master suites with jetted W/I tub. The fam sized 
kitch has newer quartz counters, island, S/S appl, 
large eat area, big fam rm and entertainment size 
dining rm. Dwn are 2 newly reno'd suites, f/p's & 

shared laund. 3 car garage off lane.   

Sold! 
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